QUADRO DE CUBAGAO - RUA S.D.0. 04

estach | oisrancin | “El® | G0 | YOI | VOLUME | VoL ACUMULADD | VoL ACMULADO | DE HASSh
0+0.00 0.00 0.02 197 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+10.00 10.00 0.00 1.98 0.11 19.75 0.11 19.75 19.64
1+0.00 10.00 0.00 213 0.01 20.56 0.13 40.31 40.18
1+10.00 10.00 0.22 0.50 1.09 13.17 122 53.48 52.26
2+0.00 10.00 0.24 0.39 2.26 4.46 348 57.94 54.46
2+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.90 1.18 16.45 4.65 74.39 69.74
3+0.00 10.00 0.00 345 0.00 31.76 4.65 106.15 101.50
3+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.81 0.00 31.30 4.65 137.45 132.80
4+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.20 0.00 30.06 4.65 167.51 162.86
4+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.14 0.00 317 4.65 199.22 194.57
5+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.69 0.00 29.15 4.65 228.37 223.72
5+10.00 10.00 0.05 1.31 0.23 20.01 4.89 248.38 24349
6+0.00 10.00 0.07 1.1 0.61 12.11 5.49 260.49 255.00
6+10.00 10.00 0.05 161 0.62 13.61 6.12 274.10 267.98
6+15.05 5.05 0.05 1.86 0.25 8.77 6.37 282.87 276.50
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